AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 428 LUKASZEWSKI M. - . iy 2 1:57.371 09:50:51.201  pg, 19 4 407 BRZYCKI ). - . oa0ce
1 2:01.926 09:44:50.350 3 2:00.365 09:52:51.566 1 2:01.059 09:44:34.198
2 1:57.555 09:46:47.905 4 1:57.181 09:54:48.747 2 1:57.673 09:46:31.871
3 1:54.512 09:48:42.417 5 1:56.926 09:56:45.673 3 1:59.431 09:48:31.302
4 1:57.047 09:50:39.464 4 5:55.761 09:54:27.063
5 1:54.043 09:52:33.507  PO- 6-#448 VITKUSD. -. + (D)gf.':(i)r;t
6 1:53.614 09:54:27.121 1 2:07.830 09:49:40121  pg 11 - #413 SIRYR. - . voaars
7 2:10.542 09:56:37.663 2 1:58.677 09:51:38.798 i 2:02.441 09:47:42.322
3 1:57.022 09:53:35.820 2 2:02.326 09:49:44.648
Po. 2 - #441 LUGIN M. - . +00071 4 LEG 09:55:35.440 3 2:01.276 09:51:45.924
1 1:59.323 09:46:10.868 5 2:10.947 09:57:46.387 4 1:58.061 09:53:43.985
2 1:55.511 09:48:06.379 5 1:57.842 09:55:41.827
3 1:53.885 09:50:00.264  P0-7 - #417 KAWALECP. -. + ggf.:gzs—st 6 1:59.230 09:57:41.057
4 2:02.248 09:52:02.512 1 ZULAE TEAETUHE
5 1:55.469 09:53:57.981 2 1:59.079 09:49:29.992  po, 12 - 4 443 BANDURSKI M. - . coaars
6 1:56.989 09:55:54.970 3 1:57.763 09:51:27.755 1 1:59.794 09:47:11.990
; 1557493 09:57:52.463 4 1:57.100 09:53:24.855 ) 1:58.822 09:49:10.812
5 2:03.434 09:55:28.289 3 1:57.886 09:51:08.698
Po. 3 - # 416 MARTYNIAK K. - . ‘02353 _ 4 2:08.509 09:53:17.207
1 2:01.129 09:47:33.124  PO.8-#446 MAJEWSKIT. -. + ggf;gg 5 2:33.251 09:55:50.458
2 2:00.388 09:49:33.512 ! 2:02.846 09:45:01.143 6 1:58.964 09:57:49.422
3 1557104 09:51:30.616 2 1:59.264 09:47:00.407
4 1:56.222 09:53:26.838 3 2:00.039 09:49:00446  pg, 13 # 425 PRZYBYLOWICZR. - . 00400
5 1:55.867 09:55:22.705 4 1:57.320 09:50:57.766 1 2:17.593 09:45:37.951
6 1:56.289 09:57:18.994 5 1:58.722 09:52:56.488 2 2:05.545 09:47:43.496
6 1:57.865 09:54:54.353 5 PG TEEHG il
Po. 4 - # 447 MIELCARZEWICZ p. - . o5 1e 7 2:02.640 09:56:56.993 4 2:00.825 09:51:46.636
1 2:02.926 09:46:40.688 5 1:58.016 09:53:44.652
2 2:00.474 09:48:41.162 PO 9- #430 ROZKOWICZK. -. + gggg 6 1:59.464 09:55:44.116
3 1:58.658 09:50:39.820 ! R R/ Lk Srat s 7 2:04.591 09:57:48.707
4 1:58.696 09:52:38.516 2 2:02.759 09:47:53.681
5 156,759 09:54:35.275 3 2:06.463 09:50:00.144
. 200,365 09:56:35.640 4 2:04.663 09:52:04.807
5 1:57.461 09:54:02.268
Po. 5 - # 449 IVASAUSKAS S. - . s 6 2:13.157 09:56:15.425
1 1:58.650 09:48:53.830

Fastest lap: 1:53.614

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 401 MORAWSKI P. - . . ggfglsr;t 2 2:04.670 09:48:59.878 4 2:03.421 09:51:05.113
1 2:09.584 09:44:59 800 3 2:03.651 09:51:03.529 5 2:02.928 09:53:08.041
) 1:59.306 09:46:59.106 a4 2:00.431 09:53:03.960 6 2:02.160 09:55:10.201
3 1:59.266 09:48:58.372 5 2:02.045 09:55:06.005 7 2:02.949 09:57:13.150
4 3:22.129 09:52:20.501 6 2:01.680 09:57:07.685
5 1:59.828 09:54:20.329 Po. 23 - # 415 MACIEJEWICZ M. - . + glgsF;;:
6 2:00.624 09:56:20.953  Po- 19 - #442 POPIENIUKS. -. + Ic))ig.;tisrg 1 2:11.355 09:45:03.188
1 2:02.054 09:45:41.007 2 2:08.338 09:47:11.526
Po. 15 - # 409 SZCZEPANEK N. - . . ggf;'lrzt 2 2:05.523 09:47:46.530 3 2:06.107 09:49:17.633
1 2:01.793 09:47:15.237 3 2:02.133 09:49:48.663 4 2:03.246 09:51:20.879
2 2:03.557 09:49:18.794 a4 2:00.474 09:51:49.137 5 2:03.219 09:53:24.098
3 2:08.704 09:51:27.498 5 2:01.641 09:53:50.778 6 2:04.239 09:55:28.337
a 1:59.528 09:53:27.026 6 2:01.381 09:55:52.159 7 2:02.489 09:57:30.826
5 1:59.787 09:55:26.813 7 2:20.034 09:58:12.193
6 2:01.038 09:57:27.851 Po. 24 - # 408 JEZIERSKI M. -. + ggf.;(i)r;t
Po. 20 - # 445 KOZLOWSKI K. - . 0836y 1 2:09.012 09:44:58.453
Po. 16 - # 419 KLOSOWSKI J. - . . gig.«gizr;t 1 2:06.628 09:45:46.991 2 2:04.661 09:47:03.114
1 2:18.692 09:45:30.410 2 2:12.329 09:47:59.320 3 2:03.781 09:49:06.895
2 2:07.265 09:47:37.675 3 2:26.830 09:50:26.150 4 2:05.459 09:51:12.354
3 2:07.854 09:49:45 529 4 2:01.881 09:52:28.031 5 2:04.399 09:53:16.753
4 2:03.229 09:51:48.758 5 2:04.471 09:54:32.502 6 2:03.419 09:55:20.172
5 2:01.584 09:53:50.342 6 2:04.621 09:56:37.123 7 2:13.293 09:57:33.465
6 2:02.454 09:55:52.796
Diff. First s Diff. First
7 1:59.640 09:57:52.436  PO- 21 - #404 HALAMUNDA M. - . +08272 PO.25-4#410 ZOLNIEREKP. - . +10177
1 2:15.805 09:45:27.973 1 2:13.534 09:46:00.380
Po. 17 - # 406 NOWAKS. - . N gig:gg;t 2 2:04.708 09:47:32.681 2 2:10.527 09:48:10.907
1 2:18.315 09:45:37.752 3 2:09.794 09:49:42.475 3 2:05.053 09:50:15.960
2 2:09.303 09:47:47.055 4 2:03.458 09:51:45.933 4 2:04.085 09:52:20.045
3 2:10.061 09:49:57.116 5 2:04.036 09:53:49.969 5 2:05.368 09:54:25.413
4 2:02.940 09:52:00.056 6 2:01.886 09:55:51.855 6 2:03.791 09:56:29.204
5 2:01.307 09:54:01.363 7 2:07.327 09:57:59.182
6 2:00.413 09:56:01.776
Diff. First
7 2:00.307 09:58:02.083 ~ PO- 22 - # 420 DZIEWANOWKID. - . +08.546
1 2:05.228 09:44:51.338
Po. 18 - # 444 OLENDER K. - . . glgsﬁlr;t 2 2:06.689 09:46:58.027
1 2:26.474 09:46:55.208 3 2:03.665 09:49:01.692
Fastest lap: 1:53.614
ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Dff. First Dff. First
Po. 26 - # 426 DOLECKIT. - . +10517 Po.31-#411CZOPIK M. -. +13.434
1 2:06.507 09:45:15.879 1 2:17.209 09:46:14.817
2 2:04.131 09:47:20.010 2 2:11.481 09:48:26.298
3 2:04.318 09:49:24.328 3 2:08.323 09:50:34.621
4 2:04.222 09:51:28.550 4 2:09.035 09:52:43.656
5 2:07.048 09:54:50.704
Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 412 ADAMCZYK J. - . +11.629 6 2:07.373 09:56:58.077
1 2:14.831 09:45:33.171
Dff, First
2 2:09.317 09:47:42.488  Po. 32 - # 434 PALIMAKA-JAKIMIEC P. - . +14.350
3 2:08.820 09:49:51.308 1 2:11.148 09:46:31.100
4 2:16.073 09:52:07.381 2 2:09.725 09:48:40.825
5) 2:06.823 09:54:14.204 3 2:07.964 09:50:48.789
6 2:05.243 09:56:19.447 4 2:08.727 09:52:57.516
5 2:11.209 09:55:08.725
Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 432 DEMBY P. - . +11.665 6 2:10.058 09:57:18.783
1 2:09.763 09:45:51.305
2 2:05.279 09:47:56.584 Dif. First
:05. 47:56. Po. 33 - # 405 WESOLOWSKI J. - . +16.946
3 2:05.773 09:50:02.357 1 2:12.126 09:45:00.429
4 2:15.079 09:52:17.436 2 2:10.560 09:47:10.989
3 2:12.225 09:49:23.214
Diff. First
Po. 29 - # 414 KACZOROWSKI P. - . +12.208 4 2:18.834 09:51:42.048
1 2:18.215 09:45:36.366 5 4:09.704 09:55:51.752
2 2:09.218 09:47:45.584
) . Diff. First
3 2:11.984 09:49:57.568  Po. 34 - # 403 TRAPLEA. -. +22.453
4 2:10.870 09:52:08.438 1 2:22.431 09:52:10.517
5 2:07.999 09:54:16.437 2 2:16.067 09:54:26.584
6 2:05.819 09:56:22.256 3 2:18.763 09:56:45.347
Dff. First
Po. 30 - # 424 FILIPOWSKI Z. - . +13.126
1 2:20.854 09:45:37.573
2 2:13.528 09:47:51.101
3 2:08.378 09:49:59.479
4 2:11.325 09:52:10.804
5 2:08.874 09:54:19.678
6 2:06.740 09:56:26.418

Fastest lap: 1:53.614

ARIDGESTONE
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